
XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XWXWXWXWXWXW

XW
XWXW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

DP-7

H-75 H-80

H-70

H-20

H-60

H-30

H-35/DP-17

DP-15

H-85/DP-2
H-90

H-50

H-95

H-28

H-25

H-100

H-26
H-27

H-84

H-96

DP-6
DP-4 DP-3H-81 H-82 H-83

West C
Spike

H-91 East C
Spike

H-99

2005
King County

Creek

2007
Swan Lake

2004
Glacier
Creek

2

6
8

108

112

4

6
8

10

12 14

16

20

18

82

96

14

12

10

14

94

100

102

4

6

12 10

16

2

8

4

2

80

62
6466687072

747678

84
86

88

90

92

22

98

104

106

110

16

18

150°15'0"W

150°20'0"W

150°20'0"W

150°25'0"W

150°25'0"W

150°30'0"W

150°30'0"W

150°35'0"W

150°35'0"W

150°40'0"W

150°40'0"W

150°45'0"W

150°45'0"W

150°50'0"W

150°50'0"W

150°55'0"W

150°55'0"W

151°0'0"W

151°0'0"W

151°5'0"W

151°5'0"W

151°10'0"W

151°10'0"W

151°15'0"W

151°15'0"W

151°20'0"W

60
°40

'0"
N

60
°40

'0"
N

60
°35

'0"
N

60
°35

'0"
N

60
°30

'0"
N

60
°30

'0"
N

60
°25

'0"
N

60
°25

'0"
N

60
°20

'0"
N

60
°20

'0"
N

60
°15

'0"
N

60
°15

'0"
N

60
°10

'0"
N

60
°10

'0"
N

60
°5'

0"N

60
°5'

0"N

60
°0'

0"N

60
°0'

0"N

Funny River Fire
Air Operations

AK-KKS-403140
June 2, 2014

Approx. 193,597 acres
0 2.5 5

Miles

DIV X

DIV A

DIV H

Perimeter updated on June 2, 2014  1800 hrs

È

4 FAA Obstructions
XW Mileposts

TFR

ÑÓ Camp

! Drop Point

!?+ Fire Origin

ÑÔ§ Helibase
â Helispot

Úð ICP

!!G MediVac Site

óó Completed Dozer Line

Completed Line
Uncontrolled Fire Edge

! ! Power Lines
Streets
Refuge Boundary
Historic Fire

Ü

DIV M

DIV G

BRANCH II

BRANCH I

DIV B

DIV C

Name Type Lat Long Name Type Lat Long
Hel ibase Hel ibase 60° 28.574' N 151° 01.719' W H-81 Hel i spot 60° 28.417' N 150° 51.667' W
H-20 Hel i spot 60° 12.730' N 150° 47.930' W H-82 Hel i spot 60° 28.417' N 150° 49.350' W
H-25 Hel i spot 60° 15.767' N 151° 07.377' W H-83 Hel i spot 60° 28.480' N 150° 48.181' W
H-26 Hel i spot 60° 16.590' N 151° 08.690' W H-84 Hel i spot 60° 28.040' N 150° 40.620' W
H-27 Hel i spot 60° 17.130' N 151° 10.190' W H-85/DP-2 Hel i spot/Drop Pt 60° 29.109' N 150° 37.925' W
H-28 Hel i spot 60° 17.891' N 151° 10.082' W H-90 Hel i spot 60° 28.886' N 150° 37.567' W
H-30 Hel i spot 60° 17.290' N 151° 13.246' W H-91 Hel i spot 60° 28.708' N 150° 35.086' W
H-35/DP-17 Hel i spot/Drop Pt 60° 20.500' N 151° 13.230' W H-95 Hel i spot 60° 18.216' N 150° 31.362' W
H-50 Hel i spot 60° 23.136' N 151° 03.490' W H-96 Hel i spot 60° 16.839' N 150° 26.386' W
H-60 Hel i spot 60° 25.042' N 151° 00.716' W H-99 Hel i spot 60° 07.812' N 150° 34.132' W
H-70 Hel i spot 60° 25.692' N 150° 59.805' W H-100 Hel i spot 60° 07.147' N 150° 37.770' W
H-75 Hel i spot 60° 26.143' N 150° 58.990' W West C Spike Camp 60° 28.895' N 150° 34.051' W
H-80 Hel i spot 60° 26.329' N 150° 58.335' W East C Spike Camp 60° 28.184' N 150° 32.645' W


